ORCHID Underwriters by Region

INSURANCE

GULF/INTERIOR STATES
AL, CO, LA, MS, TX

Andy Ferris andy@orchidinsurance.com
Underwriting Manager
Shari Mernick smernick@orchidinsurance.com
Swati Sati ssati@orchidinsurance.com
Facundo Tano Marichal fmarichal@orchidinsurance.com
Jodi Aguilar jaguilar@orchidinsurance.com
Heather Check hcheck@orchidinsurance.com
Kaitlyn Harris kharris@orchidinsurance.com
NORTHEAST/SOUTHEAST

CT, DE, GA, MA, MD, NC, NJ, NY, RI, SC, VA
Andrew Palmacci apalmacci@orchidinsurance.com
Underwriting Manager
Ashley Davis adavis@orchidinsurance.com
Charlie Garrett chgarrett@orchidinsurance.com
Mandy Spivy aspivey@orchidinsurance.com
Roshanda Etienne retienne@orchidinsurance.com
Kathy Andress kandress@orchidinsurance.com
Jamal Cephus jcephus@orchidinsurance.com
Shannon Driver sdriver@orchidinsurance.com
Jackilyn Jackson jjackson@orchidinsurance.com

*Underwriters are based on the risk location.
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FLORIDA

Hilary Mangeot
Underwriting Manager

hmangeot@orchidinsurance.com

Dave Pagliaro

dpagliaro@orchidinsurance.com

Sharon Ashcroft

sashcroft@orchidinsurance.com

Kelly Love

klove@orchidinsurance.com

Jason Wright

jbwright@orchidinsurance.com

Denise Chavious

dchavious@orchidinsurance.com

Jasmine Kenty-Randolph

jkenty-randolph@orchidinsurance.com

Ben Colbert

bcolbert@orchidinsurance.com

Sarah Meloy

smeloy@orchidinsurance.com

Elisabeth Schnell

eschnell@orchidinsurance.com

Danny Vinson

dvinson@orchidinsurance.com

Trevor Buchanan

tbuchanan@orchidinsurance.com

Sentoria Farr

sfarr@orchidinsurance.com

Heather Craig

hcraig@orchidinsurance.com

Matt Benitez

mbenitez@orchidinsurance.com

Patricia Elome

pelome@orchidinsurance.com

Judith Perez

jperez@orchidinsurance.com

*Underwriters are based on the risk location.
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